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Date Start Event Name Location

Thu 11/10/2011 6:00 pm Middle School Winter Sports Parent Meeting Auditorium

Tue 12/06/2011 5:00 pm Wrestling @ Columbiana Columbiana High School

Sat 12/10/2011 7:00 am Wrestling @ Canfield Tournament Canfield High School

Wed 12/14/2011 5:00 pm Wrestling @ Brookfield Brookfield High School

Wed 12/21/2011 5:00 pm Middle School Wrestling Home vs. Liberty/West MS Gym
Middlesex

Thu 01/12/2012 5:00 pm South Range Middle School Wrestling vs. Glenwood (H) [MS Gym

Thu 01/19/2012 4:30 pm South Range Middle School Wrestling @ Howland (A) Howland Middle School

Sat 01/21/2012 7:00 am Wrestling @ Columbiana Tournament Columbiana High School

Sat 01/28/2012 7:00 am South Range Middle School Wrestling @ Boardman Center Middle School
Invitational (A)

Wed 02/01/2012 5:00 pm South Range Middle School Wrestling @ Jackson Milton |Jackson-Milton High School
(A)

Fri 02/10/2012 3:00 pm Wrestling @ EOWL Liberty High School

Sat 02/11/2012 7:00 am Wrestling @ EOWL Liberty High School




